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Top Revenue/Expenditure Out-turn (2020)

Approved 
Budget Size

N99.68bn

Public Finance/Accountability Turnout (2020)

Opening 
Balance

FAAC

N13.7bn

N50.3bn

IGR

Capital 
Receipts

N7.9bn

N18.5bn

N90.5bn
Total Revenue

N38.2bn

N26.3bn

N64.6bn
Total Expenditure
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IGR Performance in Billion Naira (2016 - 2020)

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

SOURCE:	NBS

N105.4m
Audit	
queries	

3
Unaccounted
Funds

SOURCE:	CAR	

3.13

4.39

4.88

7.37

13.78

9	th

112
	https://www.kebbistate.gov.ng/kebbi-state-2020-citizens-accountability-report
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57.9m
61m

131.7m

253.3m
1.6bn

8bn
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139.4m

107.2m
302.5m

304.6m
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3.1bn
8.9bn

3.2bn
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6.1bn
7.4bn

7.9bn
12.7bn

9.9bn
15.3bn


	Page 93

